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Captive Manager List

AIG Captive Management Services Robert Gagliardi

30 MAIN ST STE 330 802-419-1234

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-8427 robert.gagliardi@aig.com

ALTA HOLDINGS LLC Bruce Molnar

17520 VON KARMAN AVE 949-269-1400

IRVINE, CA 92614-6208 bmolnar@altaholdings.com

AON Insurance Managers Kimberly Wack

2555 E CAMELBACK RD STE 700 602-427-3251

PHOENIX, AZ 85016-4264 kimberly.wack@aon.com

AON Insurance Managers Nancy Gray

76 SAINT PAUL ST STE 500 802-652-1570

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-4477 nancy.gray@aon.com

Advantage Insurance Management (USA) LLC. Charla Smyser

14362 N Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd Ste 1000 800-800-4324

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 c.smyser@aihusa.com

Affinity Group Administrators Terrence Axtell

1568 Creekside Dr Ste 106 916-983-3387

FOLSOM, CA 95630 gaxtell@affinitygroupadmin.com

Allied Indemnity Agency dba Allied Surety Agency,
Inc.

Lisa Rockett

3057 RIDGEVIEW DR 817-410-7993

GRAPEVINE, TX 76051-6308 lisa@alliedsurety.com
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AmeriTrust Group, Inc. James Ellington

3500 AMERICAN BLVD W STE 155 952-886-6208

BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431-4447 dellington@mackadmin.com

Artex Risk Solutions, Inc. Ann West

1180 SAM RITTENBERG BLVD STE 235 843-573-4814

CHARLESTON, SC 29407-3384 ann_west@artexrisk.com

Artex Risk Solutions, Inc. Mary Desranleau

140 KENNEDY DR STE 101 802-922-9457

SOUTH BURLINGTON, VT 05403-6717 mary_desranleau@artexrisk.com

B & A Insurance Solutions, Inc. Timothy Barnthouse

23 BARONESS LN 949-637-0588

LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-4911 tim@socalcpas.com

Bickmore Mark Priven

180 PROMENADE CIR STE 300 916-244-1161

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834-2952 MPriven@Bickmoreactuarial.net

Brown & Brown Jason Flaxbeard

8000 E MAPLEWOOD AVE STE 130 303-996-5456

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111-4765 jflaxbeard@beechercarlson.com

Brown & Brown Matt Takamine

1001 Bishop Street Ste 2788 808-526-2900

Honolulu, HI 96813 matt.takamine@bbrown.com
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CRG SERVICES LLC Louis Schendl

7210 North Villa Lake Dr., Ste. C 309-264-6933

Peoria, IL 61614 lou.schendl@gmail.com

Captive Management Solutions LLC David Johnson

3435 W. Cheyenne Ave Ste 105 702-538-9074

North Las Vegas, NV 89032 DJohnson@leachjohnson.com

Captive Management Solutions LLC Thomas Wheeler

3435 W Cheyenne Ave Ste 105 702-631-0878

North las Vegas, NV 89032 tom@lvagency.com

Cedar Risk Services LLC Dennis Silvia

18860 Geauga Lake Rd 440-264-9992

Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 dennis.silvia@cedarconsulting.net

Complete Captive Management Services, LLC Jeffrey Morella

706 ROCHESTER RD 412-369-9696

PITTSBURGH, PA 15237-1706 jjmorella@morellalaw.com

Creative Captive Insurance Services Ted Hall

5000 W OAKEY BLVD STE D11 702-596-1578

LAS VEGAS, NV 89146-0378 thall@my-ccis.com

Davies Captive Management Jeffrey Kenneson

135 ALLEN BROOK LN STE 101 802-371-2202

WILLISTON, VT 05495-9203 jeff.kenneson@davies-group.com

Davies Captive Management Jennifer Hawkins

135 ALLEN BROOK LN STE 101 802-371-2210
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WILLISTON, VT 05495-9203 jennifer.hawkins@davies-group.com

DeHart Plumbing, Heating & Air Charla Smyser

14362 N Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd Ste 1000 800-800-4324

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 c.smyser@aihusa.com

EisnerAmper LLP Kenneth Croarkin

111 Wood Avenue South 732-243-7218

Iselin, NJ 08830 kenneth.croarkin@eisneramper.com

Excelerate Management LLC David Lyon

215 S State #1200 801-531-8900

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 dlyon@fabianvancott.com

GPW and Associates Amanda Kemling

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 akemling@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates George Belokas

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 gbelokas@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates Gregory Petrowski

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 gpetrowski@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates James Gordon

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 jgordon@gpwa.com
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GPW and Associates Jeffrey Slocum

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 jslocum@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates Joseph Kirsits

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6919

Phoenix, AZ 85012 jkirsits@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates Lawrence Prudhomme

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 lprudhomme@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates Ryan Hartman

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602-200-6900

Phoenix, AZ 85012 rhartman@gpwa.com

GPW and Associates W Rae Brown

3101 N. Central Ave., Ste. 400 602-200-6921

PHOENIX, AZ 85012 rbrown@gpwa.com

HS Captive Management Hale Stewart

734 E 29TH ST 832-330-4101

HOUSTON, TX 77009-1024 bonddad@prodigy.net

HUB International Specialty Captive Group Robert Muffly

210 6TH AVE FL 30 412-992-2810

PITTSBURGH, PA 15222-2602 evan.muffly@specialtycaptivegroup.com
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ICG Services Robert Davidson

401 COMMERCE ST STE 740 615-467-7211

NASHVILLE, TN 37219-2479

Intuitive Captive Solutions, LLC Rick Eldridge

8400 E PRENTICE AVE STE 645 720-382-2100

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111-2973 reldridge@intuitivecompanies.com

J. Huell Briscoe & Associates, Inc. Charles Cassin

307 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 405 312-332-0430

CHICAGO, IL 60601-5318 chuck.cassin@jhbriscoe.com

Keystate Captive Management (NV) LLC Joshua Miller

PO Box 50102 702-598-3738

Henderson, NV 89016 jmiller@key-state.com

Legacy Captive Advisors, Inc. Wes Sierk

444 W OCEAN BLVD STE 1250 562-472-2846

LONG BEACH, CA 90802-8131 Wsierk@riskmgmtadvisors.com

Leverty & Associates Law Vernon Leverty

832 Willow Street 775-322-6636

Reno, NV 89502 Gene@levertylaw.com

Lexicon Insurance Management, LLC Daniel George

122 CHERRY TREE HILL RD 941-587-1000

EAST MONTPELIER, VT 05651-4132 dangeorge@lexiconmnmt.com

M. R. Mead & Company, Inc. Michael Mead

400 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 1616 773-693-4990
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CHICAGO, IL 60611-4128 mmead@mrmeadandco.com

MIJS Captive Management, LLC Matthew Howard

326 ROSWELL ST SE STE 100 770-429-1499

MARIETTA, GA 30060-8223 mjhoward@mijs.com

Management Services International Jeremy Colombik

7000 Six Forks Road, Ste. 104 847-337-7541

RALEIGH, NC 27615 jeremy@themsicorp.com

Marsh Captive Management Services Allan Smith

2325 E CAMELBACK RD STE 600 602-337-6204

PHOENIX, AZ 85016-3474 allan.smith@marsh.com

Marsh Captive Management Services Julie Boucher

100 BANK ST STE 610 802-864-5912

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-4946 julie.s.boucher@marsh.com

Marsh Captive Management Services Leonard Crouse

148 COLLEGE ST STE 204 802-861-2930

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-8476

Metropolitan Real Estate Development LLC Casey Ingels

1015 Pacific Avenue 253-722-2700

Tacoma, WA 98402 cingels@metropolitanred.com

NFP Management (Nevada) Amanda Wescott

620 Hinesburg Road 802-658-1103

SOUTH BURLINGTON, VT 05403-6717 amanda.wescott@nfp.com
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NFP Management (Nevada) Jonathan Mckenzie

620 Hinesburg Road 800-356-8787

South Burlington, VT 05407 jonathan.mckenzie@nfp.com

NPIA, Inc. Michael Freundschuh

21034 HERON WAY STE 107 952-469-5963

LAKEVILLE, MN 55044-8094 mike@npiainc.com

NPIA, Inc. Wayne Freundschuh

21034 HERON WAY STE 107 952-469-5963

LAKEVILLE, MN 55044-8094 wayne@npiainc.com

Nevada Risk Pooling, Inc. Wayne Carlson

201 S. Roop Street Ste 102 775-885-7475

Carson City, NV 89701-4790 waynecarlson@poolpact.com

Orion Risk Management Insurance Services, an
Alera Group Company, LLC

Clifford Davis

1800 QUAIL ST STE 110 949-608-4914

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2340 cdavis@orionrisk.com

Pro Group Captive Management Services Renea Louie

575 S SALIMAN RD 775-283-4237

CARSON CITY, NV 89701-5000 renealouie@pgmnv.com

Pro Group Captive Management Services Robert Vogel

575 S SALIMAN RD 775-887-2480

CARSON CITY, NV 89701-5000 robertvogel@pgmnv.com
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Public Agency Risk Management Svcs Inc Wayne Carlson

201 S. Roop Street Ste 102 775-885-7475

Carson City, NV 89701-4790 waynecarlson@poolpact.com

RMC CONSULTANTS LTD Ryan Mitchell

791 10TH ST S STE 202 239-298-8210

NAPLES, FL 34102-6700 rmitchell@rmcgp.com

Risk Services LLC Mike Rogers

9550 S EASTERN AVE STE 253 941-373-1152

LAS VEGAS, NV 89123-8042 mrogers@pboa.com

Risk Services LLC Troy Winch

1605 MAIN ST STE 800 941-373-1105

SARASOTA, FL 34236-5823 twinch@pboa.com

Smart, Schofield, Shorter & Lunceford Randall Smart

5320 S 900 E STE 120 801-747-0647

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84117-7286 randysmart@utahlaw-smart.com

Stern Risk Partners, LLC Kirk Mooneyham

3900 S WADSWORTH BLVD STE 370 303-250-8243

LAKEWOOD, CO 80235-2216 kmooneyham@sternrisk.com

Stern Risk Partners, LLC Mark Ouimette

3900 S WADSWORTH BLVD STE 370 720-618-3974

LAKEWOOD, CO 80235-2216 mouimette@sternrisk.com
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Strategic Risk Solutions Michael O'Malley

2352 MAIN ST STE 301 781-264-1395

CONCORD, MA 01742-3895 michael.omalley@strategicrisks.com

Strategic Risk Solutions (West), Inc. Aaron Smith

20860 N TATUM BLVD STE 260 602-200-6900

PHOENIX, AZ 85050-4281 aaron.smith@strategicrisks.com

Symphony Management, Ltd. Charles Llewellyn-Jones

Crawford House 3rd Fl 441-278-9376

Hamilton, Charles.llewellyn-jones@symphony.bm

Synergy Captive Strategies LLC Keith Langlands

8905 W POST RD STE 200 702-845-7656

LAS VEGAS, NV 89148-2429 keith@synergycaptives.com

THT 355 LLC Timothy Trout

287 North Lindbergh Blvd 314-743-4030

SAINT LOUIS, MO 63141 tim@timtrout.com

TOTAL CAPTIVE SOLUTIONS LLC Cory Brown

PO BOX 1541 229-226-1937

THOMASVILLE, GA 31799-1541 cory.brown@mailtcs.com

TOTAL CAPTIVE SOLUTIONS LLC Michele Crozier

PO Box 1541 229-226-1937 x 11

THOMASVILLE, GA 31799 michele.crozier@mailtcs.com

TOTAL CAPTIVE SOLUTIONS LLC Robert Thomas

PO BOX 1541 229-226-1937
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THOMASVILLE, GA 31799-1541 robert.thomas@mailtcs.com

The Westwood Company Kurt Schwahn

8 WESTWOOD LN 727-487-1858

BELLEAIR, FL 33756-1619 kurt@thewestwoodcompany.com

Willis Towers Watson Jason Palmer

100 BANK ST STE 500 802-264-9555

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-4699 jason.palmer@wtwco.com


